
sitrep 8 maart

waar Freq.

onbekend

opvang

thuis

ziekenhuis

Total

Broncat Freq.

Canarische eilande

Duitsland

Grootbrittannie

HongKong

Iran

Italie

Kaapverdie

Qostenrijk

carnaval

contact

onbekend

Total

265

NR

RnR

265

Percent

3.77

0.38

82.26

13.58

100

Percent

0.38

1.89

0.38

0.38

0.75

49.43

0.38

0.75

1.89

27.32

15.85

100

Cum.

3.377

4.15

86.42

100

Cum.

0.38

2.26

2.64

3.02

3.77

53.21

53.58

54.34

56.23

84.15

100

144
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801694



801694



801694

Hardinxveld-Giessendam



801694

3.18



801694



801694
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